U.S. MARKET ACCESS SCORECARD

BARBADOS

After the Amended 'Reciprocal Tariffs' of 1T August 2025

AMENDED RECIPROCAL RATE EFFECTIVE RATE INCL. MFN + SECTORALS

10% 8.9%

TOTAL TRADE 2024 HYPOTHETICAL REVENUE W/ 2024 TRADE

$48M S4M

RELATIVE TRUMP TARIFF ADVANTAGE

+2.8%

Trade-weighted average tariff difference vs. competitors selling the same
products to the US. Positive = better access.

l TOP PRODUCTS BY 2024 TRADE VALUE

TRADE

HS CODE PRODUCT 2024 RATE ADVANTAGE REVENUE

Rum and tafia, in containers each
2208.40.40  holding not over 4 liters, valued $10M  10% +2.9% S1M
over $3/proof liter

Rum and tafia, in containers each
2208.40.80 holding over 4 liters, valued over SOM  10% -1.0% $918K
$0.69/proof liter

Artificial parts of the body (other
9021.39.00 than artificial joints) and parts and S5M  10% +3.4% $506K
accessories thereof, nesoi

1905.31.00  Sweet biscuits S3M  10% -5.2% $262K

Multimeters for measuring or

checking electrical voltage,
9030.31.00 . $2M  10% +23.7% $213K
current, resistance or power,

without a recording device

. Global Trade Alert Data as of August 27, 2025

Get full analysis and updates for all countries

globaltradealert.org/reports/Relative-Trump-Tariff-Advantage-Chart-Book
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